
5 S.—lla

Names of Unions.
I

Number oi
Members.

Industrial Unions of Workers—continued.
Brought forward

'ellington District—continued.
Napier Gas Employees
Napier Painters and Decorators ...
Napier Wharf Labourers and Stevedores
Napier Wool and Grain Store Employees
New Zeala.nd Bookbinders and Paper-rulers' Trade Society (Wellington)
North Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Palmerston North Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Palmerston North Painters and Decorators ...
Petone Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Petone Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers
Petone (Wellington) Woollen Mills Employees
South Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
United Boilermakers, Iron and Steel Ship Builders of Wanganui
United Employees' Society of- Boilermakers and Iron-ship Builders of New

Zealand (Wellington)
Wanganui Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Wanganui Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers
Wanganui Drivers
Wanganui Gas Stokers, Trimmers, and Cokers
Wanganui Operative Butchers ... ... ....
Wanganui Society of Painters and Decorators
Wanganui Tramways .Employees
Wanganui Waterside Workers
Wellington Amalgamated Manual Employees, other than drivers in hardware,

drugs, stationery, cycle and lighting appliance, boot, grindery, seed, wine and
spirit, oil, glass, watch and clock dealers, jewellers, fancy goods, fruit and
confectionery, and wholesale soft-goods and grocery establishments

Wellington Amalgamated Society of Painters and Decorators
Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers ... ...
Wellington Branch of the N ew Zealand Federated Tailoresses and Pressers ...
Wellington Bricklayers
Wellington Building Trades Labourers
Wellington Butter, Creamery, and Cheese Factories Employees
Wellington Carriers
Wellington Coach workers
Wellington District Hotel, Club, and Restaurant Workers
Wellington District of the Australasian Institution of Marine Engineers
Wellington Drivers
Wellington Electrical Workers
Wellington Farriers and General Blacksmiths
Wellington Gas Stokers and Cokers
Wellington General Labourers
Wellington Grocers
Wellington Iron and Brass Moulders
Wellington Letterpress Printers' Machinists ...
Wellington Match-factory Employees
Wellington Merchant Service Guild
Wellington Operative Bakers
Wellington Operative Bootmakers'Society
Wellington Operative Butchers
Wellington Operative Sausage-casing Makers...
Wellington Plasterers...
Wellington Plumbers and Gasfitters "...
Wellington Pullers
Wellington Saddlers ...
Wellington Shearers ... ... ....
Wellington Shipwrights' Society ...'
Wellington Slaughtermen
Wellington Stage Employees
Wellington Stationary, Traction, and Locomotive Engine Drivers
Wellington Stonemasons ... ... ... ...
Wellington Tailors
Wellington Timber-yards and Sawmills
Wellington Tinplate and Sheet-metal Operatives
Wellington Tramways Employees
Wellington Typographical
Wellington United Furniture Trade
Wellington Wool and Grain Store Employees
Whakatu Sausage-easing Makers...

8074
34

111
313
86
68

169
43
28
60
65

123
179

9
45

51
16

124
16
47
69
22

159310

297
250
83

374
78

270
55
38
54

762
460
534

47
25
35

1119
147
52

101
38

262
254
211
238 :

30
44

146
27
57

1238
47

302
53

139
27

354
105
28

367
330
260
44
28

19,631


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

