Names of Unions.				Numbe Membe
INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS	s—continued			
Brought forward	3001000000000000000000000000000000000			8074
lington District—continued.				
Napier Gas Employees	•••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		34
Napier Painters and Decorators		•••		111
Napier Wharf Labourers and Stevedores		* ***		313
Napier Wool and Grain Store Employees	Ja Claniaku (W)	 		86
New Zealand Bookbinders and Paper-rulers' Trace North Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Sc			oin one	68 169
Palmerston North Branch of the Amalgamated Sc	ociety of Carp	onters and J	oiners	43
Palmerston North Painters and Decorators	octory or Carp	enters and at		28
Petone Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Ca	rpenters and	Joiners		60
Petone Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Er				65
Petone (Wellington) Woollen Mills Employees				123
South Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated So			iners	179
United Boilermakers, Iron and Steel Ship Builder	s of Wangani	ıi		9
United Employees' Society of Boilermakers and	id Iron-ship	Builders of	New	45
Zealand (Wellington)		3 T	į	~ .
Wanganui Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Wanganui Branch of the Amalgamated Society of		na Joiners	•••	51 16
Wanganui Drivers Society of	••	•••	• • •	$\begin{array}{c} 10 \\ 124 \end{array}$
Wanganui Gas Stokers, Trimmers, and Cokers	•••	•••		16
Wanganui Operative Butchers		•••		47
Wanganui Society of Painters and Decorators				69
Wanganui Tramways Employees	***	•••		22
Wanganui Waterside Workers		•••		159
Wellington Amalgamated Manual Employees, o	ther than dri	vers in hard	ware,	310
drugs, stationery, cycle and lighting appliance	e, boot, grinde	ry, seed, win	e and	
spirit, oil, glass, watch and clock dealers, je	wellers, fanc	y goods, frui	t and	
confectionery, and wholesale soft-goods and g	rocery establi	shments		005
Wellington Amalgamated Society of Painters and		and laineus	•••	297
Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of	f Engineers	ma Joiners	•••	$\begin{array}{c} 250 \\ 83 \end{array}$
Wellington Branch of the New Zealand Federate	d Tailoresses	and Presser	s	374
Wellington Bricklayers				78
Wellington Building Trades Labourers	•••	•••		270
Wellington Butter, Creamery, and Cheese Factori	es Employees			55
Wellington Carriers				38
Wellington Coachworkers		• • •	• • • •	54
Wellington District Hotel, Club, and Restaurant	Workers			762
Wellington District of the Australasian Institution	ı of Marine E	ngineers		460
Wellington Drivers	•••	•••		534
Wellington Electrical Workers	. ***	•••	••••	47
Wellington Farriers and General Blacksmiths Wellington Gas Stokers and Cokers	***	•••	•••	$\begin{array}{c} 25 \\ 35 \end{array}$
Wellington Gas Stokers and Cokers			• • • •	1119
	•••			エエエ の
Wellington General Labourers	•••		1	
Wellington General Labourers Wellington Grocers	•••	•••		147
Wellington General Labourers Wellington Grocers Wellington Iron and Brass Moulders	•••		•••	$\begin{array}{c} 147 \\ 52 \end{array}$
Wellington General Labourers Wellington Grocers Wellington Iron and Brass Moulders Wellington Letterpress Printers' Machinists	•••	•••		147 52 101
Wellington General Labourers Wellington Grocers Wellington Iron and Brass Moulders Wellington Letterpress Printers' Machinists	 	•••		$\begin{array}{c} 147 \\ 52 \end{array}$
Wellington General Labourers Wellington Grocers Wellington Iron and Brass Moulders Wellington Letterpress Printers' Machinists Wellington Match-factory Employees Wellington Merchant Service Guild Wellington Operative Bakers	•••			147 52 101 38
Wellington General Labourers Wellington Grocers Wellington Iron and Brass Moulders Wellington Letterpress Printers' Machinists Wellington Match-factory Employees Wellington Merchant Service Guild Wellington Operative Bakers Wellington Operative Bootmakers' Society		•••		147 52 101 38 262 254 211
Wellington General Labourers Wellington Grocers Wellington Iron and Brass Moulders Wellington Letterpress Printers' Machinists Wellington Match-factory Employees Wellington Merchant Service Guild Wellington Operative Bakers Wellington Operative Bootmakers' Society Wellington Operative Butchers				147 52 101 38 262 254 211 238
Wellington General Labourers Wellington Grocers Wellington Iron and Brass Moulders Wellington Letterpress Printers' Machinists Wellington Match-factory Employees Wellington Merchant Service Guild Wellington Operative Bakers Wellington Operative Bootmakers' Society Wellington Operative Butchers Wellington Operative Sausage-casing Makers	 			147 52 101 38 262 254 211 238 30
Wellington General Labourers Wellington Grocers Wellington Iron and Brass Moulders Wellington Letterpress Printers' Machinists Wellington Match-factory Employees Wellington Merchant Service Guild Wellington Operative Bakers Wellington Operative Bootmakers' Society Wellington Operative Butchers Wellington Operative Sausage-casing Makers Wellington Plasterers				147 52 101 38 262 254 211 238 30 44
Wellington General Labourers Wellington Grocers Wellington Iron and Brass Moulders Wellington Letterpress Printers' Machinists Wellington Match-factory Employees Wellington Merchant Service Guild Wellington Operative Bakers Wellington Operative Bootmakers' Society Wellington Operative Butchers Wellington Operative Sausage-casing Makers Wellington Plasterers Wellington Plumbers and Gasfitters				147 52 101 38 262 254 211 238 30 44 146
Wellington General Labourers Wellington Grocers Wellington Iron and Brass Moulders Wellington Letterpress Printers' Machinists Wellington Match-factory Employees Wellington Merchant Service Guild Wellington Operative Bakers Wellington Operative Bootmakers' Society Wellington Operative Butchers Wellington Operative Sausage-casing Makers Wellington Plasterers Wellington Plumbers and Gasfitters Wellington Pullers				147 52 101 38 262 254 211 238 30 44 146 27
Wellington General Labourers Wellington Grocers Wellington Iron and Brass Moulders Wellington Letterpress Printers' Machinists Wellington Match-factory Employees Wellington Merchant Service Guild Wellington Operative Bakers Wellington Operative Bootmakers' Society Wellington Operative Butchers Wellington Operative Sausage-casing Makers Wellington Plasterers Wellington Plumbers and Gasfitters Wellington Pullers Wellington Saddlers				147 52 101 38 262 254 211 238 30 44 146 27 57
Wellington General Labourers Wellington Grocers				147 52 101 38 262 254 211 238 30 44 146 27 57 1238
Wellington General Labourers Wellington Iron and Brass Moulders Wellington Letterpress Printers' Machinists Wellington Match-factory Employees Wellington Merchant Service Guild Wellington Operative Bakers Wellington Operative Bootmakers' Society Wellington Operative Butchers Wellington Operative Sausage-casing Makers Wellington Plasterers Wellington Plumbers and Gasfitters Wellington Pullers Wellington Saddlers Wellington Shearers Wellington Shearers Wellington Shipwrights' Society				147 52 101 38 262 254 211 238 30 44 146 27 57 1238 47
Wellington General Labourers Wellington Iron and Brass Moulders Wellington Letterpress Printers' Machinists Wellington Match-factory Employees Wellington Merchant Service Guild Wellington Operative Bakers Wellington Operative Bootmakers' Society Wellington Operative Butchers Wellington Operative Sausage-casing Makers Wellington Plasterers Wellington Plumbers and Gasfitters Wellington Pullers Wellington Saddlers Wellington Shearers Wellington Shearers Wellington Shipwrights' Society Wellington Shipwrights' Society Wellington Shipwrights' Society Wellington Shipwrights' Society				147 52 101 38 262 254 211 238 30 44 146 27 57 1238
Wellington General Labourers Wellington Grocers				147 52 101 38 262 254 211 238 30 44 146 27 57 1238 47 302
Wellington General Labourers Wellington Grocers				147 52 101 38 262 254 211 238 30 44 146 27 57 1238 47 302 53
Wellington General Labourers Wellington Grocers				147 52 101 38 262 254 211 238 30 44 146 27 57 1238 47 302 53 139
Wellington General Labourers Wellington Grocers	 Engine Drive			147 52 101 38 262 254 211 238 30 44 146 27 57 1238 47 302 53 139 27 354 105
Wellington General Labourers Wellington Grocers	 Engine Drive			147 52 101 38 262 254 211 238 30 44 146 27 57 1238 47 302 53 139 27 854 105 28
Wellington General Labourers Wellington Grocers	 Engine Drive			147 52 101 38 262 254 211 238 30 44 146 27 57 1238 47 302 53 139 27 854 105 28 367
Wellington General Labourers	 Engine Driver			147 52 101 38 262 254 211 238 30 44 146 27 57 1238 47 302 53 139 27 854 105 28 367 330
Wellington General Labourers	 Engine Driver			147 52 101 38 262 254 211 238 30 44 146 27 57 1238 47 302 53 139 27 854 105 28 367 330 260
Wellington General Labourers	 Engine Driver			147 52 101 38 262 254 211 238 30 44 146 27 57 1238 47 302 53 139 27 854 105 28 367 330